
 
 
 

Our Lady’s Catholic Primary School 
85 Eagle Street 
PO Box 168 
Longreach Qld 4730 
Ph: 4994 8375 
Email: oll@rok.catholic.edu.au 

 
 
 
 
 
 

2022 Term Dates 
 

Term 1 Monday, 24 January ~ Friday, 1 April 
Term 2 Wednesday, 20 April ~ Friday, 24 June 
Term 3 Monday, 11 July ~ Friday, 16 September 
Term 4 Tuesday, 4 October ~ Wednesday, 30 November 

 
 

Pupil Free Days: 
 

Friday, 1 April – Bishop’s Inservice Day 
Friday, 2 September – Pupil Free Day 

 
Public Holidays: 

 
Wednesday, 26 – January Australia 
Day Monday, 18 – April Easter 
Monday, 25 April – ANZAC Day 
Monday, 2 May – Labour Day 
Friday, 13 May – Longreach Show Holiday 
 Monday, 3 October – Queen’s Birthday 
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